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Contact Details 
isokonplus.com 
— 
+44 (0)20 8533 3933 
info@isokonplus.com

Product Pricelist 
Issue A

OptionsProduct Information

Materials

Laminated Birch and Birch Plywood

Finishes

 Birch   
 
Upholstery 
Available with seat pad on reques – please 
contact us for pricing and upholstery options.  
 
Lead time 
8-10 weeks

Designer 
Marcel Breuer 
 
Dimensions (mm) 
W600 x L966 x H832 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Short Chair 
Seating

966

832

600

356
215

Price £ 
(EX VAT)

1,900.
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